CHEMGUARD
204 S. 6th Ave  •  Mansfield, Tx  76063 • (817) 473-9964 • FAX (817) 473-0606
          DATA SHEET #D10D03126
          REVISION: 10/2008
Standard Chemguard Atmospheric Foam
Concentrate Storage Tanks are manufactured in
Crosslinked polyethylene in vertical configuration.

Concentrate Storage Tanks
CHEMGUARD
204 S. 6th Ave  •  Mansfield, Tx  76063 • (817) 473-9964 • FAX (817) 473-0606
          DATA SHEET #D10D03126
          REVISION: 10/2008
ORDERING INFORMATION (STANDARD POLY TANK)
Note:   All tanks come with the following:
(1) Pressure/Vacuum Vent
(1) Flanged Drain Valve
(1) Flanged Suction Fitting
(1) Flanged Return Fitting
(1)  Molded in Gallonage Marker
Part No. Capacity (gal.) Inspection Cover
Size (in.) Drain Valve Size Height (in.) Diameter (in.)
CAST100 100 7 1” 64 23
CAST200 205 7 1” 71 31
CAST350 385 17 1” 58 48
CAST495 495 17 1” 46 64
CAST600 615 17 1 ½” 88 48
CAST800 805 19 1 ½” 114 48
CAST900 905 19 1 ½” 76 64
CAST1000 1000 17 1 ½” 53 86
CAST1100 1100 17 1 ½” 82 73
CAST1300 1300 19 1 ½” 67 85
CAST1450 1450 16 1 ½” 73 86
CAST1550 1550 17 1 ½” 141 61
CAST1700 1700 17 1 ½” 115 73
CAST2000 2000 17 2” 89 89
CAST2400 2400 17 2” 152 73
CAST2550 2550 24 2” 120 85
CAST2850 2850 24 2” 127 90
CAST3000 3000 24 2” 140 85
Select from the following the required tank suction and return fittings:
Suction:
 -S1 – 1 ½” Stainless steel flanged connection with PVC internal drop tube
 -S2 – 2”     Stainless steel flanged connection with PVC internal drop tube
 -S3 – 3”     Stainless steel flanged connection with PVC internal drop tube
 -S4 – 4”     Stainless steel flanged connection with PVC internal drop tube
Return:
 -R1 – 1 ½” Stainless steel flanged connection with PVC internal drop tube
 -R2 – 2”     Stainless steel flanged connection with PVC internal drop tube
 -R3 – 3”     Stainless steel flanged connection with PVC internal drop tube
 -R4 – 4”     Stainless steel flanged connection with PVC internal drop tube
An optional low-level switch is available. Specify option –LS when ordering.
Example:
CAST 100-S1-R1-LS specifies 100-gallon tank with 1 ½” suction, 1 ½” return fittings and a low-level switch. Tank will come
standard with Pressure/Vacuum Vent, Inspection Hatch, molded in gallonage marker and drain valve size listed in chart.
.
CHEMGUARD
204 S. 6th Ave  •  Mansfield, Tx  76063 • (817) 473-9964 • FAX (817) 473-0606
DATA SHEET #D10D03126
 REVISION: 09/2005
CHEMGUARD
204 S. 6th Ave  •  Mansfield, Tx  76063 • (817) 473-9964 • FAX (817) 473-0606
DATA SHEET #D10D03126
 REVISION: 09/2005
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false